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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 33 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'43,83
2 11 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 17'45,33
3 30 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'46,83
4 25 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 17'47,08
5 13 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 17'47,33
6 14 GIACONIA GIACOMO Unime ssd M JUM 17'48,58
7 66 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'55,58
8 4 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 17'56,33
9 68 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 17'57,58

10 24 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 18'12,58
11 2 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 18'17,33
12 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 18'20,59
13 61 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 18'38,33
14 35 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 18'58,82
15 5 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 19'04,07
16 70 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 19'35,07
17 17 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 19'50,33
18 49 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'13,31
19 51 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'13,56
20 56 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,06
21 48 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,82
22 45 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,83
23 26 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 21'05,32
24 63 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 23'02,29
25 73 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 23'16,79
26 71 ROVECCIO EMANUELE Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 23'17,54
27 40 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 23'18,54
28 31 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 23'32,54
29 60 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 24'02,04
30 47 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 24'02,54
31 69 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 24'06,78
32 38 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 24'09,28
33 65 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 25'27,03
34 57 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 26'05,02
35 55 PLUCHINO FRANCESCA Pol Sport Club Erea F JUF 26'05,52
36 39 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 26'06,54
37 72 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F JUF 30'42,49

Ritirati (1)
DNF 37 BRUNO FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato

Partiti: 38 | Classificati: 37 | Ritirati: 1 | Non partiti: 1
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 132 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 35M 19'02,50
2 143 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 40M 19'15,25
3 114 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 20'52,98
4 131 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 20'57,74
5 152 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 22'47,22
6 120 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd Trapani M 25M 22'55,22
7 135 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 23'14,47
8 145 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 23'18,22
9 175 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 23'18,22

10 186 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 23'20,22
11 172 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 35F 23'27,47
12 119 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Asd Ulysse M 55M 23'28,47
13 127 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 23'28,72
14 188 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 24'01,21
15 198 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 24'03,71
16 211 ZAPPULLA ELISA Trirock asd F 40F 24'26,46
17 203 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 24'42,46
18 192 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30M 24'48,72
19 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 25'22,70
20 133 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 26'25,69
21 105 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 26'32,94
22 204 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 40M 26'43,69
23 176 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 26'44,94
24 146 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 45M 26'49,44
25 168 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 26'49,69
26 153 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 26'53,45
27 184 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 26'54,69
28 187 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 65M 26'56,94
29 161 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 27'01,44
30 194 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 50M 27'04,94
31 156 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 27'05,44
32 179 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'09,19
33 189 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 27'12,94
34 209 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport F 50F 27'31,94
35 208 LA PORTA CHIARA Water Sun Comiso asd F 20F 27'57,68
36 199 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 29'04,92
37 210 SENIA GIULIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 25F 29'07,42
38 110 BLANDINO CARLO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 50M 29'12,17
39 202 VANDAELE JASON Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 40M 30'31,67
40 185 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 31'13,91
41 191 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO M. Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 31'51,65
42 183 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 32'37,15
43 206 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 32'40,40
44 166 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 32'59,16
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45 196 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 33'05,64
46 170 PIAZZESE MARILIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 40F 35'10,38
47 163 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 35'20,38
48 182 CORALLO SALVATORE Water Sun Comiso asd M 20M 35'52,87
49 193 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 36'01,62
50 190 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 60M 41'13,72
51 174 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 47'02,18

Ritirati (5)
DNF 177 BORGIA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 20M Ritirato
DNF 178 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 181 CORALLO SIMONE Water Sun Comiso asd M 30M Ritirato
DNF 195 SALAFIA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 40M Ritirato
DNF 205 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F Ritirato

Partiti: 56 | Classificati: 51 | Ritirati: 5 | Non partiti: 6
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 33 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'43,83
2 11 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 17'45,33
3 30 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'46,83
4 25 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 17'47,08
5 13 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 17'47,33
6 14 GIACONIA GIACOMO Unime ssd M JUM 17'48,58
7 66 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 17'55,58
8 4 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 17'56,33
9 68 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 17'57,58

10 24 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 18'12,58
11 2 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 18'17,33
12 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 18'20,59
13 35 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 18'58,82
14 5 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 19'04,07
15 70 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 19'35,07
16 17 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 19'50,33
17 26 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 21'05,32
18 71 ROVECCIO EMANUELE Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 23'17,54
19 31 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 23'32,54
20 69 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 24'06,78
21 65 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 25'27,03

Partiti: 21 | Classificati: 21 | Non partiti: 1
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1 61 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 18'38,33
2 49 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'13,31
3 51 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'13,56
4 56 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,06
5 48 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,82
6 45 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 20'14,83
7 63 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 23'02,29
8 73 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 23'16,79
9 40 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 23'18,54

10 60 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 24'02,04
11 47 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 24'02,54
12 38 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 24'09,28
13 57 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 26'05,02
14 55 PLUCHINO FRANCESCA Pol Sport Club Erea F JUF 26'05,52
15 39 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 26'06,54
16 72 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F JUF 30'42,49

Ritirati (1)
DNF 37 BRUNO FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato

Partiti: 17 | Classificati: 16 | Ritirati: 1
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 132 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 35M 19'02,50
2 143 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 40M 19'15,25
3 114 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 20'52,98
4 131 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 40M 20'57,74
5 152 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 22'47,22
6 120 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd Trapani M 25M 22'55,22
7 135 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 23'14,47
8 145 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 23'18,22
9 175 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 23'18,22

10 186 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 23'20,22
11 119 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Asd Ulysse M 55M 23'28,47
12 127 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 23'28,72
13 188 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 24'01,21
14 198 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 24'03,71
15 203 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 24'42,46
16 192 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30M 24'48,72
17 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 25'22,70
18 133 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 26'25,69
19 105 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 26'32,94
20 204 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 40M 26'43,69
21 176 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 26'44,94
22 146 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 45M 26'49,44
23 153 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 26'53,45
24 184 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 26'54,69
25 187 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 65M 26'56,94
26 194 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 50M 27'04,94
27 156 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 27'05,44
28 179 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 27'09,19
29 189 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 27'12,94
30 199 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 29'04,92
31 110 BLANDINO CARLO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 50M 29'12,17
32 202 VANDAELE JASON Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 40M 30'31,67
33 185 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 31'13,91
34 191 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO M. Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 31'51,65
35 183 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 32'37,15
36 196 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 33'05,64
37 182 CORALLO SALVATORE Water Sun Comiso asd M 20M 35'52,87
38 193 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 36'01,62
39 190 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 60M 41'13,72
40 174 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 47'02,18

Ritirati (4)
DNF 177 BORGIA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 20M Ritirato
DNF 178 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 181 CORALLO SIMONE Water Sun Comiso asd M 30M Ritirato
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DNF 195 SALAFIA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 40M Ritirato

Partiti: 44 | Classificati: 40 | Ritirati: 4 | Non partiti: 5
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1 172 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 35F 23'27,47
2 211 ZAPPULLA ELISA Trirock asd F 40F 24'26,46
3 168 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 26'49,69
4 161 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 27'01,44
5 209 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport F 50F 27'31,94
6 208 LA PORTA CHIARA Water Sun Comiso asd F 20F 27'57,68
7 210 SENIA GIULIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 25F 29'07,42
8 206 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 32'40,40
9 166 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 32'59,16

10 170 PIAZZESE MARILIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 40F 35'10,38
11 163 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 35'20,38

Ritirati (1)
DNF 205 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F Ritirato

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 11 | Ritirati: 1 | Non partiti: 1
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Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (1)
1 69 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M 24'06,78

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (5)
1 73 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 23'16,79
2 40 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 23'18,54
3 60 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F 24'02,04
4 47 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F 24'02,54
5 57 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F 26'05,02

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (11)
1 11 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'45,33
2 4 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 17'56,33
3 68 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'57,58
4 24 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M 18'12,58
5 2 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 18'17,33
6 35 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 18'58,82
7 5 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 19'04,07
8 26 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M 21'05,32
9 71 ROVECCIO EMANUELE Water Sun Comiso asd M 23'17,54

10 31 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 23'32,54
11 65 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M 25'27,03

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (8)
1 49 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 20'13,31
2 51 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 20'13,56
3 56 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 20'14,06
4 48 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 20'14,82
5 45 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 20'14,83
6 55 PLUCHINO FRANCESCA Pol Sport Club Erea F 26'05,52
7 72 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon asd - Augusta F 30'42,49

Ritirati (1)
DNF 37 BRUNO FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (8)
1 33 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'43,83
2 30 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'46,83
3 25 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M 17'47,08
4 14 GIACONIA GIACOMO Unime ssd M 17'48,58
5 66 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'55,58
6 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 18'20,59
7 70 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 19'35,07
8 17 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 19'50,33
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Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (4)
1 61 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 18'38,33
2 63 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 23'02,29
3 38 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F 24'09,28
4 39 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F 26'06,54

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (1)
1 13 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 17'47,33

Master Femmine (25F) (3)
1 168 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 26'49,69
2 210 SENIA GIULIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 29'07,42

Ritirati (1)
DNF 205 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F Ritirato

Master Maschi (25M) (3)
1 120 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd Trapani M 22'55,22
2 198 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 24'03,71
3 133 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 26'25,69

Master Maschi (30M) (4)
1 192 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 24'48,72
2 184 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 26'54,69
3 189 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 27'12,94

Ritirati (1)
DNF 181 CORALLO SIMONE Water Sun Comiso asd M Ritirato

Master Femmine (35F) (1)
1 172 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 23'27,47

Master Maschi (35M) (3)
1 132 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 19'02,50
2 145 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 23'18,22
3 105 APRILE SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 26'32,94

Master Femmine (40F) (2)
1 211 ZAPPULLA ELISA Trirock asd F 24'26,46
2 170 PIAZZESE MARILIA Water Sun Comiso asd F 35'10,38

Master Maschi (40M) (10)
1 143 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 19'15,25
2 114 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 20'52,98
3 131 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club as M 20'57,74
4 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25'22,70
5 204 ZITO ANGELO Trirock asd M 26'43,69
6 176 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 26'44,94
7 202 VANDAELE JASON Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 30'31,67
8 196 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 33'05,64
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9 193 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 36'01,62

Ritirati (1)
DNF 195 SALAFIA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M Ritirato

Master Femmine (45F) (3)
1 161 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 27'01,44
2 166 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 32'59,16
3 163 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 35'20,38

Master Maschi (45M) (4)
1 152 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 22'47,22
2 175 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 23'18,22
3 146 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 26'49,44
4 153 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 26'53,45

Master Femmine (50F) (1)
1 209 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport F 27'31,94

Master Maschi (50M) (9)
1 135 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 23'14,47
2 203 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 24'42,46
3 194 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 27'04,94
4 156 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 27'05,44
5 179 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'09,19
6 199 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'04,92
7 110 BLANDINO CARLO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 29'12,17
8 185 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 31'13,91
9 191 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO M. Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 31'51,65

Master Femmine (55F) (1)
1 206 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 32'40,40

Master Maschi (55M) (4)
1 186 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'20,22
2 119 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Asd Ulysse M 23'28,47
3 127 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 23'28,72

Ritirati (1)
DNF 178 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M Ritirato

Master Maschi (60M) (3)
1 188 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'01,21
2 183 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 32'37,15
3 190 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 41'13,72

Master Maschi (65M) (2)
1 187 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 26'56,94
2 174 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 47'02,18
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Master Maschi (20M) (2)
1 182 CORALLO SALVATORE Water Sun Comiso asd M 35'52,87

Ritirati (1)
DNF 177 BORGIA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M Ritirato

Master Femmine (20F) (1)
1 208 LA PORTA CHIARA Water Sun Comiso asd F 27'57,68

Partiti: 94 | Classificati: 88 | Ritirati: 6 | Non partiti: 7
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